IFR14500E-400 400 3.2 14.2 50.2 0.5C 1C 19
IFR14500E-500 500 3.2 14.2 50.2 0.5C 1C 19
IFR14500E-600 600 3.2 14.2 50.2 0.5C 1C 19
IFR18500E-900 900 3.2 18.5 50.2 0.5C 1C 32.5
IFR18500E-1000 1000 3.2 18.5 50.2 0.5C 1C 32.5
IFR18500E-1100 1100 3.2 18.5 50.2 0.5C 1C 32.5
IFR18650E-1100 1100 3.2 18.5 65.2 0.5C 1C 41
IFR18650E-1200 1200 3.2 18.5 65.2 0.5C 1C 41
IFR18650E-1300 1300 3.2 18.5 65.2 0.5C 1C 41
IFR18650E-1400 1400 3.2 18.5 65.2 0.5C 1C 41
IFR22430E-1000 1000 3.2 22.5 43.3 0.5C 1C 40
IFR22430E-1100 1100 3.2 22.5 43.3 0.5C 1C 40
IFR22430E-1200 1200 3.2 22.5 43.3 0.5C 1C 40
IFR26650E-2800 2800 3.2 26.5 65.3 0.5C 1C 86
IFR26650E-2900 2900 3.2 26.5 65.3 0.5C 1C 86
IFR26650E-3000 3000 3.2 26.5 65.3 0.5C 1C 86
IFR32600E-3300 3300 3.2 32.5 60.3 0.5C 1C 130
IFR32600E-3400 3400 3.2 32.5 60.3 0.5C 1C 130
IFR32600E-3500 3500 3.2 32.5 60.3 0.5C 1C 130
IFR18500P-800 800 3.2 18.5 50.2 0.5C 1C 32
IFR18500P-900 900 3.2 18.5 50.2 0.5C 1C 32
IFR18650P-900 900 3.2 18.5 50.2 0.5C 1C 40
IFR18650P-1000 1000 3.2 18.5 65.2 0.5C 1C 40
IFR18650P-1100 1100 3.2 18.5 80.2 0.5C 1C 40
22series IFR22430P-800 800 3.2 22.5 43.3 0.5C 1C 39
18seriesHigh-
power type
Diameter
（mm）
Height
（mm）
Capacity
Type
14 series
18series
22series
26series
32series
Cylindrical Lithium-ion Battery List(Lithium iron phosphate)
Category Series Model No.
standard
capacity
(mAh)
Voltage
(V)
Dimensions
standard
charge
rapid
charge
weight
（g）
Diameter
（mm）
Height
（mm）
Category Series Model No.
standard
capacity
(mAh)
Voltage
(V)
Dimensions
standard
charge
rapid
charge
weight
（g）
IFR22430P-900 900 3.2 22.5 43.3 0.5C 1C 39
IFR22430P-1000 1000 3.2 22.5 43.3 0.5C 1C 39
IFR26650P-2300 2300 3.2 26.5 65.3 0.5C 1C 85
IFR26650P-2400 2400 3.2 26.5 65.3 0.5C 1C 85
IFR26650P-2500 2500 3.2 26.5 65.3 0.5C 1C 85
IFR32600P-2800 2800 3.2 32.5 60.3 0.5C 1C 125
IFR32600P-2900 2900 3.2 32.5 60.3 0.5C 1C 125
IFR32600P-3000 3000 3.2 32.5 60.3 0.5C 1C 125
26series
32series
High-
power type
22series